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1. BADLANI KHOOSHBU 
NARAYAN (JYOTI)

164-228-2015-
9240951

2015016402446337 Provisionall
y Eligible 
(Eligibility is 
already 
processed 
in some 
other 
Programme 
Part Term)

- Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

-

2. BATHIJA VISHAKHA 
JEETU (VANITA)

164-228-2018-
1191627

2015016401111802 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

3. CHILLAL MAYUR 
GANESH (PRIYANKA)

164-228-2018-
1191550

2015016400196256 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

4. CHIMNANI KOMAL 
RAJESH (SUMAN)

164-228-2015-
9135933

2015016402447163 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

5. DIGHE SHUBHANGI 
JALINDRA (ANITA)

164-228-2018-
1191565

2015016400114472 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

6. GAJWANI 
KHUSHBOO SATISH 
KIRAN (KIRAN)

164-228-2015-
9124880

2015016402446225 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

7. GODAMBE AKSHATA 
VIVEK 
(BHAGYASHREE)

164-228-2014-
9379519

2014016402461193 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

8. GOHER TARUNA 
MOHARLAL 
(MAHESHWARI)

164-228-2018-
1195904

2013016400679226 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

9. GUPTA SANTOSH 
BACHHANPRASAD 
PHULDEVI 
(PHULDEVI)

164-228-2018-
1191573

2015016401521484 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

10. HASSIJA ROSHINI 
PRAKASH (NEELAM)

164-228-2018-
1191552

2015016400988022 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

11. INDROLLU MEGHA 
CHANDRAKANT 
PUSHPA (PUSHPA)

164-228-2015-
9135379

2015016402595756 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

12. JAMBA BHAVNA 
JAIDEV (VANITA)

164-228-2018-
1196095

2018016402589925 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM
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13. JAWAHRANI DINKY 
DILIP (VARSHA)

164-228-2018-
1191519

2015016400986897 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

14. JAWARANI PRIYA 
RATANLAL (BHAVNA)

164-228-2018-
1195993

2012016400264786 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

15. JETHWANI PALLAVI 
MULCHAND 
(LAVEENA)

164-228-2018-
1191626

2015016401091494 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

16. KAMRANI BARKHA 
DILIPKUMAR KIRAN 
(KIRAN)

164-228-2015-
9487877

2015016402447581 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

17. KEVLANI HEENA 
HARESH (RAJNI)

164-228-2013-
9305961

2013016400933715 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

18. KHADILKAR 
CHAITALI VINAY 
(MUGDHA)

164-228-2018-
1192275

2018016402568473 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

19. KHAN RAHEMEEN 
AZIM (RUBINA)

164-228-2018-
1191586

2015016400824892 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

20. KHATRI AKASH 
PRAKASH (JYOTI)

164-228-2018-
1191551

2011016401788986 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

21. KHATRI DIMPLE 
HARESH (REKHA)

164-228-2018-
1191630

2015016400119094 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

22. KOLI GOVINDAMMA 
NARSAPPA 
(NARSAMMA)

164-228-2018-
1191593

2015016400988126 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

23. KUKREJA HITASHA 
DEEPAK KAJAL 
(KAJAL)

164-228-2015-
9185638

2015016402446256 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

24. BARKHA KUKREJA 
(SONA)

164-228-2018-
1196093

2018016402589917 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

25. LUND AAKASH 
SUNILKUMAR AARTI 
(AARTI)

164-228-2015-
9688144

2015016402447782 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

26. MADAMBHAGATH 
ROSEMARY BOSE 
(MINI)

164-228-2018-
1191522

2012016400884155 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

27. MULE PARAG 
JAGDISH 
(ANURADHA)

164-228-2013-
9422560

2013016401242374 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM
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28. NAIR NEERAJ VIPIN 
(MAYA)

164-228-2014-
9290184

2014016402465515 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

29. NATHANI PRIYANKA 
RAVI (SONA)

164-228-2018-
1192230

2018016402568434 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

30. PANDEY AJAY 
MUKESH KIRAN 
(KIRAN)

164-228-2015-
9339449

2015016402603634 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

31. RAJWANI JUHI 
MANOJ (RIYA)

164-228-2018-
1191628

2014016401221383 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

32. RAMPAL HARSHA 
MANISHKUMAR 
(BHAVIKA)

164-228-2018-
1195928

2015016400399887 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

Arti 
Harishchandr
a Darane

Jun 15 2021 
12:04PM

33. DHIARJ ASHOK 
ROCHLANI (MINU)

164-228-2018-
1197634

2018016402604552 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

34. SAMTANI VINITA 
MANOJKUMAR 
(BHARTI.SAMTANI)

164-228-2018-
1192303

2018016402568481 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

35. SASE DURGA HARI 
(VANITA)

164-228-2018-
1192269

2018016402568442 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

36. SEVKANI RITU 
PRAKASH (JAYA)

164-228-2018-
1191564

2015016400724152 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

37. SHARMA VISHAL 
PARASNATH 
(PRATIBHA)

164-228-2012-
59160

2012016400335881 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

38. SHETTY MONISHA 
JAYAKAR VANITA 
(VANITA)

164-228-2015-
9313538

2015016402603344 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

39. SHIRSAT DAKSHATA 
SIDDHARTH ANJU 
(ANJU)

164-228-2015-
9502878

2015016402598325 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

40. SONI KHUSHBOO 
LALITKUMAR 
(SUMAN)

164-228-2015-
9386109

2015016402440607 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

41. TOLANI HARSHITA 
PRAKASH (NIKITA)

164-228-2018-
1191531

2015016400139245 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

42. TORANE TANUJA 
VASANT (SANDHYA)

164-228-2018-
1192497

2018016402568496 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM
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43. DUPTE TRUPTI 
BALISAHEB 
(VANDANA)

164-228-2018-
1192271

2018016402568457 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

44. UDASI AARTI 
RAMSHARAN POOJA 
(POOJA)

164-228-2015-
9053613

2015016402594954 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM

45. UPADHYAY VIPUL 
AJAY (SAROJ)

164-228-2018-
1192272

2018016402568465 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

manjarekarp Jun  4 2019  
5:27PM
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